Q-SPEC-A
SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO: SPEC-QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 REV:  A1
PRODUCT NAME: 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 Fan-out
AOC
PRODUCT NO： PA0QS1XXX-SD-R
立讯精密工业股份有限公司
LUXSHARE-ICT PRECISION INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

 Ethernet for 4x25G
 InfiniBand EDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number From Factor Data Rate Media
Distance①
(m)
Wavelength
(nm)
Voltage
(V)
Temperature
(℃)
PA0QS1301-SD-R Fan-out AOC 100G/25Gbps MMF OM3 3 850 3.3 0/+70
PA0QS1401-SD-R Fan-out AOC 100G/25Gbps MMF OM3 5 850 3.3 0/+70
PA0QS1501-SD-R Fan-out AOC 100G/25Gbps MMF OM3 7 850 3.3 0/+70
PA0QS1601-SD-R Fan-out AOC 100G/25Gbps MMF OM3 10 850 3.3 0/+70
PA0QS1701-SD-R Fan-out AOC 100G/25Gbps MMF OM3 15 850 3.3 0/+70
PA0QS1801-SD-R Fan-out AOC 100G/25Gbps MMF OM3 20 850 3.3 0/+70
① Cable length can be customized upon customer’s request.
      SPECIFICATION
SPEC No.: SPEC-QSFP28 to 4xSFP28-01 Rev.: A1 Pre-ECN No.:  Page:2
GENERAL PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS